
Project Name: Deerfield Park Reconstruction ITB
Advertisement Date: January 22, 2025
Bid Opening Date: February 18, 2025

Date Planholder (Name, Address,City, State Zip) Contact/Phone/Fax/Email
1/22/2025 Abadan Plan Center 

603 E 2nd   509-747-2964 
Spokane, WA   planroom@abadanplancenter.com 

1/22/2025 Builders Exchange of Washington Inc  Tina Spah
2607 Wetmore Ave  (425) 258-1303 
Everett, WA 98201  (425) 259-3832  

production@bxwa.com 
1/22/2025 Central Oregon Builders Association Attn: Ashley 

1051 NE 4th Street (541) 389-1058 
Bend, OR 97701  (541) 389-1545  

plans@coba.org 
1/22/2025 Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell 

PO Box 2486 (503) 650-0148 
Clackamas, OR 97015

brie@plancenternw.com
1/22/2025 Daily Journal of Commerce  Plan Room 

921 SW Washington St Ste 210  (503) 274-0624 
Portland, OR 97205  (503) 802-7239  

plancenter@djcoregon.com 
1/22/2025 Dodge Data & Analytics Support 

877-784-9556 
projectdata@construction.com 

1/22/2025 Douglas Plan Center  Diane Chartier 
3076 Diamond Lake Blvd  (541) 440-9030
Roseburg, OR 97470  (541) 440-8937 

plans@dcplancenter.com
1/22/2025 Eugene Builders Exchange  Jeremy Moritz 

2460 W 11th  (541) 484-5331
PO Box 22036  (541) 484-5884  
Eugene, OR 97402  projects@ebe.org 

1/22/2025 Tri-City Construction Council  Kailey Casey 
20 E Kennewick Ave.  (509) 582-7424 
Kennewick, WA 99336  bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

1/22/2025 Oregon Bid Network (NAPC) 
PO Box 40445  (970) 712-5585 
Grand Junction, CO 81504  (302) 450-1925  

1/22/2025 Premier Builders Exchange  Attn: Kendra 
63052 Layton Avenue #100  (541) 389-0123 
PO Box 6731  (541) 389-1549  
Bend OR 97701  admin@plansonfile.com 

1/22/2025 Salem Contractors Exchange  Lori Cooley
2256 Judson SE  (503) 362-7957  x 2
PO Box 12065 
Salem OR 97309  lori@sceonline.org

1/22/2025 SW Washington Plan Center 
7017 NE Hwy 99, #214 
Vancouver WA 98665  (360) 694-0188  

plancenter@swca.org 



1/22/2025 Willamette Valley Bid Center  Jerry Running 
135 2nd Ave  (541) 928-5159 
Albany, OR 97321  bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

1/22/2025 Petrichor Constructors LLC Katie/Mitch Timmons 
25959 Hall Rd.   (503)539-0863/541-915-6775 
Junction City, OR 97448  katie.petrichor@outlook.com; mitch.petrichor@outlook.com

1/22/2025 K & E Excavating  Garrett Lowenberg, 503-983-1228, garrett.l@keex.net
3871 Langley Street  Chad Walter, 503-399-433, chad@keex.net
Salem, OR 97317 

1/27/2025 Seattle DJC Laura Heberlein
83 Columbia St 206-622-8272
Seattle, WA 98104 plans@djc.com

1/27/2025 Gelco Construction Company Tom Jordan
1745 Salem Industrial Dr NE 503-364-2638
Salem, OR 97301 tomj@gelcoconstruction.com

1/27/2025 Wurdinger Excavating, Inc Kevin Cox 
7030 Homestead Ln 503-983-6983
Monmouth, Or 97361 kevin@wurdingerexcavating.com

1/28/2025 Wildish Construction CO Jason White 
PO Box 40310 541-482-1700
Eugene, Or 97404 estimating@wildish.com

1/30/2025 R&R General Contractors, Inc Jesse Rodriguez
1740 22nd St SE 503-798-0831
Salem, OR 97302 jrodriguez@rrgcinc.net

1/30/2025 GT Landscape Solutions Clayton Friedman
1335 Candlewood Dr NE 503-365-7327
Salem, OR 97303 clayton@gtlminc.com


